
SHOPPING  
 AT TR AC TIONS    		
WEEKLY E VENTS 
	 LI V E ENTERTAINMENT

Brandon Delanois
+1 407 982 8648

brandon.delanois@jll.com

OLD TOWN
5770 W Ir lo  Bronson

Memorial  Highway
Kiss immee,  FL   34746

© 2024 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. | 250 S Orange Avenue, Suite 700P • Orlando, FL 32801

Contact

Old Town, located on Highway 192 in Kissimmee, Florida 
just minutes from Disney, Universal Studios, Sea World 
and International Drive is a unique walking district that 
transports visitors back in time. Stroll down our beautiful, 
tree-lined brick streets and discover over 50 unique shops, 
restaurants, bars and family-friendly amusements and 
you’ll see why Old Town has become a beloved family 
tradition for over 30 years.

mailto:brandon.delanois%40jll.com?subject=


M A R K E T 		    	 	 A E R I A L

Located in the heart 
of the tourist corridor, 

Old Town is just 
2  M I L E S  F R O M

WALT DISNEY WORLD

Orlando ranks
#1 T R A V E L  D E S T I N A T I O N 

in the Unites States with 
77 M I L L I O N  visitors in 2023

Old Town,
a 16-acre property, 

proudly exhibits approximately 

132,000+ S.F.
O F  R E T A I L  S P A C E

 

$20 MILLION
completed renovation

 

2.1 MILLION GUESTS 
annually visit Old Town

(Source: Placer.AI)



SITE
  P L A N

© 2024 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved. All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable; however, no representation of warranty is made to the accuracy therof.

Brandon Delanois
+1 407 982 8648
brandon.delanois@jll.com

OLD TOWN
5770 W Ir lo  Bronson
Memorial  Highway
Kiss immee,  FL   34746

Contact

OLD TOWN PARKING

Available
Event Space

Photo-Op

Amusements

Trophy Row
Stage

Restrooms

Security
Offi ce

Fun Spot 
Entrance

Kiosks

Block Markers

OLTO-0052 OLD TOWN MAP 4X9 TRIFOLD BROCHURE TESTER R2.indd   1 10/5/18   9:20 AM

NORTH PLAZA
Ferris Wheel

101 Shoney’s Kitchen + Bar
107 Ink Spot
109 Garra Spas
111 Sugars Gallery
113 AVAILABLE – 934 SF
115 Fat Tuesday
125 AVAILABLE – 2,700 SF
130 El Cilantrillo – Coming Soon
131 Bobby’s Garage Bar
135 Nathan’s Famous

BLOCK 1
140 Flippers Pizzeria
144 AVAILABLE – 1,875 SF
K-1 Tiki Station
K-2 NT Designs
150 Full Dollar
152 Groovy Store
155 Mr. Sushi
157 Latin Bistro
160 Shades in the Sun
161 Comfort Wiz Footwear
164 Old Town Leather
165 Skully’s Rock ‘N’ Roll Exp.
168 Tiki Jim’s
169 AGD Magnets
172 Ocean Wave Surf Shop
173 British Connection
175 Salt Water Country
180 Annie’s Gifts
K-3 Sparkle Solution
185 Southern Breeze
186 Auntie Anne’s

BLOCK 2
K-4 Welcome Center
200 Wound N’ Around
K-5 Love My Phone Accessories
203 OT Coffee & Tobacco Works
205 Electronic Town/Gold Factory
208 Sweet Dreams Ice Cream Café
209 Love My Phone
K-6 Kissimmee Wax Hands
212 Mortem Manor 
213 As Seen On TV
215 Teams
218 Mortem Manor
K-7 SunCatchers USA

222 Sun on the Beach
227 Old Town Portrait Gallery

BLOCK 3
K-8 Retreat Coffee & Tea
K-9 LED It Glow
K-10 Hangman Challenge
300 Brew Pub / Old Town Tavern
303 CSTM TGS & Out of this World 

Embroidery
309 Downtown Deli
311 Garra Spas
313 Rootin & Tootin’s Shootin’ 

Gallery
315 Ink Spot Tattoo
319 Beef Jerky Experience
322 Stay & Play Vacation Center
325 Happy Days Arcade
326 A&W / Old Town Ice Cream Co.
K-11 Twisted Vine
330 Faux Paws Dog Shop
K-12 Go Nuts

BLOCK 4
K-13 Fun Rides
K-14 Caricatures by Characters
K-15 The Blingionare
400 Maw’s Mountain Moonshine
401 Black Market Minerals
408 Extreme Woodcraft
412 Lucky Mouse
413 Filthy Rich
414 Sakeba Asian Pub & Grill
415 The Soap Company Store
418 Egyptian Gifts
420 Mini Queen
421 Old Town General Store

422 OT Vapor
424 Tony’s Antojitos
426 OT Barbershop
430 7 Stars Attractions
433 Kissimmee Popcorn
434 Budget / Avis Rent-A-Car
K-17 The Dragon

SOUTH PLAZA
Paratrooper

Carousel

Tilt-A-Whirl

Hurricane / Roller Coaster

Screamer

101

135

115

113

111

109

107

131

130

168

172

164

160

152
150 144

BL
OC

K 
1

BL
OC

K 
2

BL
OC

K 
3

157

173

186180

169

165

161

175

185

203

222

208

210

212

218

200

227

215

213

209

205

303

309

311

313

315 326

330

322

312

300

325

401

413

415

421

433

BL
OC

K 
4

412

424
422

433
430

420
418414

426

Florida Plaza Blvd

155

408

400

125

mailto:brandon.delanois%40jll.com?subject=

