

**Old Town**, located on Highway 192 in Kissimmee, Florida just minutes from Disney, Universal Studios, Sea World and International Drive is a unique walking district that transports visitors back in time. Stroll down our beautiful, tree-lined brick streets and discover over 50 unique shops, restaurants, bars and family-friendly amusements and you'll see why Old Town has become a beloved family tradition for over 30 years.

## **OLD TOWN**

5770 W Irlo Bronson Memorial Highway Kissimmee, FL 34746

**Contact** 

Brandon Delanois +1 407 982 8648 brandon.delanois@jll.com





## SITE





	-
	_
	-
	_
	_
	-
	_
	_
	-
1	_
8	
1	
8	_
- 18	
- 1	-
	_
	_
	-
Li.	_
	-
	_
	_
	_
	-
	_
	_
	-
	_
	_
	_
	_
	_
	-
	_
	_
	-
	_
	ĺ
	ĺ
	i

	NORTH PLAZA
	Ferris Wheel
101	Shoney's Kitchen + Bar
107	Ink Spot
109	Garra Spas
111	Sugars Gallery
113	AVAILABLE – 934 SF
115	Fat Tuesday
125	AVAILABLE – 2,700 SF
130	El Cilantrillo – Coming Soon
131	Bobby's Garage Bar
135	Nathan's Famous
	BLOCK 1
140	Flippers Pizzeria
144	AVAILABLE – 1,875 SF
K-1	Tiki Station
K-2	NT Designs
150	Full Dollar
152	Groovy Store
155	Mr. Sushi
157	Latin Bistro
160	Shades in the Sun
161	Comfort Wiz Footwear
164	Old Town Leather
165	Skully's Rock 'N' Roll Exp.
168	Tiki Jim's
169	AGD Magnets
172	Ocean Wave Surf Shop
173	British Connection
175	Salt Water Country
180	Annie's Gifts
K-3	Sparkle Solution
185	Southern Breeze
186	Auntie Anne's
	BLOCK 2
K-4	Welcome Center
200	Wound N' Around
K-5	Love My Phone Accessories
203	OT Coffee & Tobacco Works
205	Electronic Town/Gold Factory
208	Sweet Dreams Ice Cream Café
209	Love My Phone
K-6	Kissimmee Wax Hands
212	Mortem Manor
213	As Seen On TV
215	Teams
218	Mortem Manor
K-7	SunCatchers USA
	• • • •

222	Sun on the Beach
227	Old Town Portrait Gallery
	BLOCK 3
K-8	Retreat Coffee & Tea
K-9	LED It Glow
K-10	Hangman Challenge
300	Brew Pub / Old Town Tavern
303	CSTM TGS & Out of this World Embroidery
309	Downtown Deli
311	Garra Spas
313	Rootin & Tootin's Shootin'
	Gallery
315	Ink Spot Tattoo
319	Beef Jerky Experience
322	Stay & Play Vacation Center
325	Happy Days Arcade
326	A&W / Old Town Ice Cream Co.
K-11	Twisted Vine
330	Faux Paws Dog Shop
K-12	Go Nuts
	BLOCK 4
K-13	Fun Rides
K-14	Caricatures by Characters
K-15	The Blingionare
400	Maw's Mountain Moonshine
401	Black Market Minerals
408	Extreme Woodcraft
412	Lucky Mouse
413	Filthy Rich
414	Sakeba Asian Pub & Grill
415	The Soap Company Store
418	Egyptian Gifts
420	Mini Queen
421	Old Town General Store
422	OT Vapor
424	Tony's Antojitos
426	OT Barbershop
430	7 Stars Attractions
433	Kissimmee Popcorn
434	Budget / Avis Rent-A-Car
K-17	The Dragon
	SOUTH PLAZA
<b>₽</b>	Paratrooper
<b>₽</b>	Carousel
<b>₽</b>	Tilt-A-Whirl
<b>₽</b>	Hurricane / Roller Coaster
<b>₽</b>	Screamer

## **OLD TOWN**

5770 W Irlo Bronson Memorial Highway Kissimmee, FL 34746

## Contact

Brandon Delanois +1 407 982 8648 brandon.delanois@jll.com





